Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Hawkins - (741952) - Rushden ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.14
1:13.28
1:14.05
1:12.88
1:17.07
1:16.02

1:14.35
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Date

02/10/16
24/06/17
03/12/16
27/11/116
06/10/13
16/03/13
22/03/14
11/05/13
10/01/15
20/01/13
15/04/12
31/03/12
20/11/11
17/04/11
01/05/11
22/01/11

Date

24/06/17
03/12/16
2711116
02/10/16
10/01/15
22/03/14
06/10/13

Meet

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Rushden Club Championships 2016
Northgate P B Buster

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

Rugby SC Open Meet 2011

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Rushden Club Championships 2016

Northgate P B Buster

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Venue

Braunstone
Nuneaton
Rugby
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Parkside
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Peterborough
Bletchley
Braunstone
Rugby

Biggleswade

Venue

Nuneaton
Rugby
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Parkside

Luton

Braunstone
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Club Swam Under

Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

Rushden
Rushden
Rushden

Rushden

Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Level

Level

2
3
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1:16.18 374 H 11/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 2
1:15.42 385 H 16/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Bedford SS 2
1:17.35 357 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3
1:17.97 348 15/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 2
1:19.79 325 F 31/03/12  City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 2
1:21.23 308 F 20/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 2
1:23.95 279 01/05/11 Rugby SC Open Meet 2011 Rugby Bedford SS 3
1:23.31 286 17/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 2
1:27.39 247 22/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3
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